
LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2025
    14U SOFTBALL NORTH

Team Contact Person

Haysville 1 1 Dustin Fussell

Rose Hill 2 Heath Beery

Haysville 2 3 Jennifer Patterson

Derby 4 Jennifer Strohm

Clearwater 5 Kailey Powell

Derby BS "Cardinals" 6 John Mohr

Date Game Time Visitor Home Location

Tuesday, May 13 1 6:00 5 6 Clearwater SC #2

2 7:45 6 5 Clearwater SC #2

Thursday, May 15 3 6:00 4 3 Decarsky #1

4 7:45 3 4 Decarsky #1
Friday, May 16 5 6:00 1 2 PC #2

6 7:45 2 1 PC #2

Tuesday, May 20 7 6:00 3 5 PC #2

8 7:45 5 3 PC #2

Thursday, May 22 9 6:00 2 6 RH - Showalter

10 7:45 6 2 RH - Showalter

Thursday, May 22 11 6:00 4 1 Decarsky #1

12 7:45 1 4 Decarsky #1

Tuesday, May 27 13 6:00 2 5 RH - Showalter

14 7:45 5 2 RH - Showalter

Tuesday, May 27 15 6:00 6 4 Decarsky #2
16 7:45 4 6 Decarsky #2

Tuesday, May 27 17 6:00 1 3 PC #2

18 7:45 3 1 PC #2

Tuesday, June 3 19 6:00 6 3 Decarsky #1

20 7:45 3 6 Decarsky #1

Tuesday, June 3 21 6:00 5 1 Clearwater SC #2

22 7:45 1 5 Clearwater SC #2

Thursday, June 5 23 6:00 2 4 RH - Showalter

24 7:45 4 2 RH - Showalter

Tuesday, June 10 25 6:00 1 6 PC #2

26 7:45 6 1 PC #2

Tuesday, June 10 27 6:00 5 4 Clearwater SC #2

28 &;45 4 5 Clearwater SC #2

Thursday, June 12 29 6:00 3 2 PC #2

30 7:45 2 3 PC #2

June 23-27 Tourney (TBD)

Plagens Carpenter SC Clearwater SC Shorty Cox Sports Complex Decarsky Complex

Fields #2 & #4 Fields #2 or #3 Showalter & Gregory Fields Fields #1 or #2

665 W. 63rd St South 1001 E Ross 629 E. School St 600 Line Drive (Off Rock Rd)

Haysville, KS Clearwater, KS Rose Hill, KS Derby, KS


